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ENCORE WIRE

Contact: Marc Mattos

ABB GROUP/ THOMAS & BETTS

*  

WHEATLAND TUBE
Contact: Monique Sanchez

*
COR-TEK

Contact: Justin Mickael
*

MGM TRANSFORMER COMPANY
Contact: Lawrence Hadley

*
MILBANK

Contact: Justin Mickael
*

ELECTRI-FLEX  LIQUATITE

Contact: Justin Mickael
*

KIDDE FIRE SYSTEMS
Contact: Justin Mickael

*
 

EDWARDS SIGNALING
Contact: Meghan Mickael

iTOOL CO.
Contact: Justin Mickael

*

One-stop manufacturer for all of your residential, commercial and industrial wire needs. Complete line of copper and 
aluminum building wire, including THHN/THWN-2, XHHW-2, USE-2 in all colors and sizes, bare copper, aluminum, 
MC cable, tray cable, NM-B, UF-B, MTW, and flexible conduit. Premier labor-saving solutions, full-service cutting 
and paralleling, and industry-leading delivery times. Made in America. 

EMT, GRC, Nipples, Elbows, Couplings

Market leader in manufacturing cellular core PVC electrical conduit, including Sch40, 
Sch80 and DB120 for a variety of markets.

600v Dry Type Stock and Custom Order Transformers

Nema Enclosures, Gutter & Metering, Residential & Commercial

Global Leader in Flexible Electrical Conduit For Over 60 Years. The Liquatite line includes
over 50 varieties, including specialty and custom offerings.

Smoke Detectors, AC, Battery Powered and Carbon Monoxide

Power Feeder, Real Jacks, Cannon 10K, Cannon 3-12k tuggers

Complete line of electronic audible + visual signals for Indoor/ Outdoor/ Hazardous locations. 

MP HUSKY CABLE TRAY & CABLE BUS
Contact: Jason AcevezLadder Cable Tray, Wire Basket, Fiberglass Tray

DEWALT – LENOX – IRWIN
Contact: Justin MickaelDewalt - Power & Hand Tools     Lenox - Saw Blades

MARLEY / BERKO
Contact: Lawrence HadleyResidential, Commercial and Industrial Heaters and Fans

MINERALLAC
Contact: Lawrence HadleyScrews,Nuts, Anchors, Drill Bits, Paint, SawsTape, Rope,Knives

HYDRO EXTRUSION USA, LLC
Contact: Justin MickaelAluminum Rigid Conduit & Fittings

NEPTCO
Contact: Justin MickaelMaterials + components for cables, electronics, specialty products. 3 in 1 Premise MULETAPE 

* 

Contact: Monique Sanchez
Steel City Boxes, Fittings, Liquidtight, Superstrut, Ocal PVC Coated Conduit,
TyRaps, Stakons, Reddot Outdoor, Carlon Lugs

HAMMOND MANUFACTURING

Contact: Justin Mickael
Stock Industrial Type 12,4,4X Enclosures. UL and CSA approvals. Various materials. Sizes ranging
from smallest J-Box to largest multi-door free-standing enclosure. Modification Services

E L E C T R I C A L  L I N E  C A R D
Stock in Hayward

Stock in Hayward

Stock in Hayward

Stock in Hayward

Stock in Hayward

Stock in Hayward

Stock in Hayward

Stock in Hayward

Stock in Hayward

www.healymattos.comP: (510) 785-5940 23898 Foley St. Hayward

* Stock in Hayward

SHURTAPE
Inside Sales: Lawrence HadleyElectrical, HVAC, Packaging and Industrial Tape

Mike Garrigan         President                          mikeg@hmattos.com
Marc Mattos            Vice President                            marcm@hmattos.com
Jason Acevez      General Manager                        jasona@hmattos.com

Bart Reid

            

 Sacramento Valley- Reno 

        

bartr@hmattos.com
John Kutsuris

    

johnk@hmattos.com
Colten Passey Business Dev.Mgr/ So. Bay coltenp@hmattos.com

Eric Ortega       Director of Sales erico@hmattos.com

Justin Mickael        Whs Mgr/ Inside Sales    justinm@hmattos.com

Lawrence Hadley   Inside Sales                        loh@hmattos.com
Meghan Mickael     Inside Sales                       meghanm@hmattos.com

Monique Sanchez  Inside Sales             moniques@hmattos.com

 
So.Sacramento- Stockton 

Juliet Edson North Bay / San Francisco juliete@hmattos.com
Denise Morlock  East Bay/ Napa denisem@hmattos.com

GALVAN ELECTRICAL
Ground Rods & Fittings: Copper and Galvanized Inside Sales: Lawrence Hadley


